Rubber Lined Pipe Clip (EPDM)
nero.co.uk | +44 (0)121 665 3900 | info@nero.co.uk    Unit 2 & 3, Anglo African Industrial Estate, Union Rd, Oldbury, West Midlands B69 3EX
  SIZE  PART No. A  B MATERIAL SIZE  D (FITMENT SIZE RANGE)  NB SIZE E (TAPPING)  KG EACH
  15MM PFBPR18 58 42 20 X 2 MM 15 -19 MM 3/8” M8/M10 0.07
  22MM PFBPR22 64 46 20 X 2 MM 20-25 MM 1/2” M8/M10 0.07
  28MM PFBPR28 68 53 20 X 2 MM 26-30 MM 3/4” M8/M10 0.08
  35MM PFBPR35 75 58 20 X 2 MM 32-36 MM 1” M8/M10 0.06
  42MM PFBPR42 83 68 20 X 2 MM 38-43 MM 1-1/4” M8/M10 0.10
  47MM PFBPR47 96 84 20 X 2 MM 47-51 MM 1-1/2” M8/M10 0.12
  54MM PFBPR54 105 85 20 X 2 MM 53-58 MM  M8/M10 0.13
  60MM PFBPR60 108 90 20 X 2 MM 60-64 MM 2” M8/M10 0.13
  76.1MM PFBPR76.1 124 100 20 X 2 MM 70-76 MM 2-1/2” M8/M10 0.15
  88.9MM PFBPR88.9 141 120 20 X 2 MM 83-91 MM 3” M8/M10 0.17
  108MM PFBPR108 156 141 20 X 2 MM 108-114 MM 4” M8/M10 0.20
• Our range covers from 15mm up to 108mm
• All clips are dual tapped M8/M10 connections
• Rubber lined in black EPDM
• Manufactured from Stainless Steel 316
• Bright electro polished finish with ‘Quick Fit’ assembly screw
** Dimensions subject to change - Please contact us if critical **